Tempus Open - David Liu

David Liu

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 400m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 05:18.37 AQUA-poang: 296 Datum: 2018-01-28 Tavling: UGP 2

Tid

05:19.69

06:01.37

05:21.08

05:18.37

05:20.28

AQUA
292
202
288
296

291

Omgang

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Datum

2017-10-22

2017-11-11

2017-12-03

2018-01-28

2018-06-10

Tavling

Ungdoms GP 1
Sum-Sim region 4
Hostsimiaden 2017
UGP 2

Ostsvenska Cupen 2018


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=317458
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=317458&amp;event=17&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=317458&amp;event=17&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=317458&amp;event=17&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=317458&amp;event=17&amp;Result_sort=result_date.desc

